
管理値

4月

5月

6月

7月

8月

9月

10月

11月

12月

1月

2月

3月

合計値

最大値

最小値

平均値 737,9376,535 1,233,991 0 711 503,300

981,310

0 1,063,800 0 374 442,282 575,470

23,540 1,578,810 0 1,332 598,832

65,350 12,339,910 0 7,113 5,033,003 7,379,370

716,61022,260 1,165,050 0 652 471,352

744,990

23,540 1,097,320 0 452 442,282 679,030

0 1,214,690 0 413 470,113

575,470

0 1,172,630 0 374 479,414 693,590

0 1,065,830 0 619 490,979

981,310

19,550 1,350,210 0 1,173 564,573 806,360

0 1,578,810 0 1,332 598,832

661,890

0 1,063,800 0 849 486,239 578,410

0 1,141,860 0 576 480,546

―

0 1,489,710 0 673 548,673 941,710

― ― ― ― ―

SUM

kWｈ kWh kWh kWｈ  kWh kWｈ

【逆潮量】

受電
電力量

発電機
電力量

非常用
発電機
発電量

太陽光発電
電力量

 所内消費電力量  逆潮電力量

共通系（電力設備）　年報

2025年

項目

時刻

【受電量】 【発電量】 【使用量】

SUM SUM SUM SUM SUM


