

共通系（電力設備） 年報

2025年

項目	【受電量】	【発電量】			【使用量】	【逆潮流】
	受電 電力量	発電機 電力量	非常用 発電機 発電量	太陽光発電 電力量	所内消費電力量	逆潮流電力量
	SUM	SUM	SUM	SUM	SUM	SUM
時刻	kW h	kWh	kWh	kW h	kWh	kW h
管理値	—	—	—	—	—	—
4月	0	1,489,710	0	673	548,673	941,710
5月	0	1,141,860	0	576	480,546	661,890
6月	0	1,063,800	0	849	486,239	578,410
7月	0	1,578,810	0	1,332	598,832	981,310
8月	19,550	1,350,210	0	1,173	564,573	806,360
9月	0	1,065,830	0	619	490,979	575,470
10月	0	1,172,630	0	374	479,414	693,590
11月	0	1,214,690	0	413	470,113	744,990
12月	23,540	1,097,320	0	452	442,282	679,030
1月	22,260	1,165,050	0	652	471,352	716,610
2月						
3月						
合計値	65,350	12,339,910	0	7,113	5,033,003	7,379,370
最大値	23,540	1,578,810	0	1,332	598,832	981,310
最小値	0	1,063,800	0	374	442,282	575,470
平均値	6,535	1,233,991	0	711	503,300	737,937